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STIGE

NYS Thibau
ISERBYT Eli

VANTHOURENHOUT Michael

VAN DER HAAR Lars
VANDEPUTTE Niels
NIEUWENHUIS Joris
WYSEURE Joran
SWEECK Laurens
BOROS Michael
MICHELS Jente
VERSTRYNGE Emiel
VANDEBOSCH Toon
KONWA Marek
ADAMS Jens
STROHMEYER Andrew
AERTS Toon

KUHN Kevin

DEL GROSSO Tibor
MASON Cameron
BRUNNER Eric

KAMP Ryan

MEIN Thomas

VAN DE PUTTE Victor
HENDRIKX Mees
MEISEN Marcel
DEGENKOLB Hannes
HUYBS Ward
HAVERDINGS David
JEZEK Véclav
AGOSTINACCHIO Filippo
DOCKX Aaron
LOOCKX Lander
GARNEK Ksawier
RUSSELL Evan
HERRMANN Lukas
VERMEERSCH Gianni
JANSSEN Wout

KERL Maximilian

DE BRUYCKERE Kay
HORNY Clement
ODA Hijiri

MARASCO Lorenzo
KUSCHLA Silas
GRENUS Paul
FREDERICK Ben
ANANIE Ugo
OERTZEN Max Heiner
TREUDLER Finn
CRISPIN Mickaél
SOETE Daan
BARNES Daniel
KOPSEL Jonas
MERLIER Tim

REMIJN Senna
OBERTEICHER Matteo
VRACHTEN Arne
BREGENZER Alex
KOCKELMANN Raphaél
JAMIN Antoine

DIEGEM 30/12/2024
STARTLIST MEN ELITE & U23

10065004835
10009335020
10007155651
10006118660
10016327609
10008705833
10064921777
10006912646
10006629326
10065014333
10064972705
10010943604
10005679029
10006643975
10071735019
10007586087
10009746763
10022812562
10023574923
10010755159
10023356166
10016225959
10064985940
10016519484
10004853014
10048529282
10065005542
10049010545
10047818354
10030659458
10065062934
10009360884
10081672162
10048944665
10046134190
10006656204
10064972095
10047264444
10065053638
10016419858
10010779310
10023530059
10036400848
10022628666
10008988345
10069167953
10036147739
10034783776
10073510624
10007573660
10066821664
10131361929
10007096239
10023072341
10036188458
10010956334
10010183364
10015333155
10064271877

BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
CZE
BEL
BEL
BEL
POL
BEL
USA
BEL
Sul
NED
GBR
USA
NED
GBR
BEL
NED
GER
GER
BEL
NED
CZE
ITA
BEL
BEL
POL
CAN
GER
BEL
BEL
CZE
BEL
BEL
JPN
FRA
GER
SWE
USA
FRA
GER
Sul
FRA
BEL
GBR
GER
BEL
NED
GER
BEL
GER
LUX
BEL

BALOISE TREK LIONS

PAUWELS SAUZEN - BINGOAL
PAUWELS SAUZEN - BINGOAL
BALOISE TREK LIONS
ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK

BALOISE TREK LIONS
CRELAN-CORENDON
CRELAN-CORENDON
CREDISHOP-FRISTADS
ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK
CRELAN-CORENDON
CRELAN-CORENDON

TJ AUTO SKODA MLADA BOLESLAV
LOTTO-X-OATS ATHLETES FOR HOPE
USA CYCLING MUDFUND DEVELOPMENT TEAM
DESCHACHT-HENS-FSP

CHARLES LIEGEOIS ROASTERY CX
ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK
CYCLOCROSS REDS

USA CYCLING MUDFUND DEVELOPMENT TEAM
FENIX-DECEUNINCK

HOPE FACTORY RACING
DESCHACHT-HENS-FSP

HEIZOMAT RADTEAM

STEVENS RACING TEAM

HEIZOMAT RADTEAM P/B KLOSTER KITCHEN
BALOISE TREK LIONS

BALOISE TREK LIONS

BRILON RACING TEAM
BELTRAMITSA TRE COLLI
CRELAN-CORENDON

TDT-UNIBET

POLISH CYCLING FEDERATION
SAINT PIRAN

HEIZOMAT RADTEAM
ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK

CYCLIS - VAN DEN PLAS CYCLING TEAM
AUTO SKODA MLADA BOLESLAV
PAUWELS SAUZEN - BINGOAL
BH-WALLONIE MTB TEAM
YOWAMUSHI.PADEL.CT
SEBMOTOBIKES CX TEAM

STEVENS RACING TEAM

BAUHAUS SPORTKLUBB

SMALL MONSTERS PROJECT P/B RITCHEY/ORNOT

ARQUES CX TEAM

PETER PANE NAGEL CX TEAM
BIKETEAM AADORF

CROSS TEAM LEGENDRE

RIDLEY RACING TEAM

TEAM SPECTRA CANNONDALE P/B DAS
PETER PANE NAGEL CX TEAM

SOUDAL - QUICK-STEP
ACROG-TORMANS

PETER PANE NAGEL CX TEAM

ALFASUN - AS CONSTRUCT CYCLING TEAM
DREAMERS RACING

CRABBE TOITURES - CC CHEVIGNY
BH-WALLONIE MTB TEAM
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103
110
111
115
129
131
151
157
169
175
176
177
182
189
207
212
234
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VAN GRIEKEN Stan
CONAWAY Calvin
ANDERLE Florian
MEEUSEN Tom
DELNOIJE Remon
KRATOCHVIL Véclav
CEULEMANS Niels
KOCKELMANN Mathieu
SCOTTTom
SARGENT Liam
WYLLIE Simon
SIEMONS Julian
SUZUKI Raito

DE VET Sander

MIL Morang
FERDINANDE Anton
LEIN Lennart
STARK Filip
GUERIN Morgan
MARCHAND Robbe
PECK Justin

KING Carden
LEMBRECHTS Ruben
MERINO Fabian
DRUMMOND Ryan
DAVID Alexis

VAN DEN BROECK Arno
WUYTS Mathijs

KAJI Tetsuki
OKAYAMA Yuta
GAILLARD Florian
RIJVERS Max
DELGROSSO Ethan
ARYS Matisse
TURNER Jacob
WESTOVER Finn
LUKSAS Dovydas
BOLZAN Edoardo
ARTZ Huub
BERCKMOES Jenno
ENDO Kosuke

DIEGEM 30/12/2024
STARTLIST MEN ELITE & U23

10065097488
10122267571
10048569904
10003341632
10022684139
10046491878
10065073846
10034997883
10098157213
10061838490
10084352800
10015522105
10085920459
10016393182
10035000311
10016322656
10036315972
10022293513
10055254820
10089840976
10062439789
10065999083
10075822658
10119338171
10099427913
10091433291
10016486142
10010956233
10011058889
10021324321
10068082462
10023116090
10093047131
10065138211
10088307770
10099268972
10036592525
10028786752
10022797711
10064927538
10127339257

BEL
USA
GER
BEL
NED
CZE
BEL
LUX
GBR
CAN
GBR
BEL
JPN
BEL
LUX
BEL
GER
SWE
Sul
BEL
USA
USA
BEL
CAN
USA
FRA
BEL
BEL
JPN
JPN
FRA
NED
USA
BEL
NZL
USA
LTU
ITA
NED
BEL
JPN

STAGECO CYCLING TEAM

IGNITION P/B RIGD-LEITNER

RSV STADTILM

CYCLIS - VAN DEN PLAS CYCLING TEAM
TWC DE KEMPEN

CYKLOSTAR PIRELLI

LRG-CYCLING TEAM

CC CHEVIGNY

MARIAN UNIVERSITY

BROAD STREET

HALESOWEN A CC

CYCLIS - VAN DEN PLAS CYCLING TEAM
TEAM SINEO LOUDEAC

ALFASUN - BASSO TEAM FLANDERS

UC DIPPACH CYCLING TEAM

SHIFTING GEARS

KED-STEVENS RADTEAM BERLIN TSC E.V.

RYSKA POSTEN SK

OBOR-BIKE AID CYCLING TEAM
DESCHACHT-HENS-FSP

BEAR CX

TRIPLE CROWN WORKSHOP
VAN GORP PROJECTS - CT ZANDHOVEN
BROAD STREET BREAKAWAY
EUROCROSSACADEMY

AMICAL CYCLISTE BISONTINE
CYCLIS - VAN DEN PLAS CYCLING TEAM
INDIVIDUEEL

OLANDA BASE/WATERSLEY
MASAYA YOUNG RIDERS
ISSOIRE CYCLISME

TIGERR CYCLING TEAM
COMPETITIVE EDGE RACING
KVC NOORDZEEMEEUW
SOUTHERN CROSS CX
EUROCROSSACADEMY
LITHUANIAN CX NATIONAL TEAM
G.S. WINNERBIKE

WANTY-RE UZ-TECHNORD
LOTTO DSTNY

SONIC RACING
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237
241
244
256
261
265
266
284
289
201
292
301
306
311
333
335
345
352
384
386
396
417
424
427
429
437
465
471
473
474
509
512
516
546
553
594
597
616



